
Dictation Plan of Session 2023-24 KHALID PUBLIC SCHOOL HND(ENG+URDU)(Level:Eight )

Month Subjects Date Day Book Page No

March English 14/03/2023 Tuesday

March‏ English 21/03/2023 Tuesday

March Urdu 22/03/2023 Wednesday 5

March English 28/03/2023 Tuesday

March Urdu 29/03/2023 Wednesday 6,7

April English 04/04/2023 Tuesday

April Urdu 05/04/2023 Wednesday 9,10

April English 11/04/2023 Tuesday 23

April Urdu 12/04/2023 Wednesday 15,16,17

April English 18/04/2023 Tuesday 33,34,35

April Urdu 19/04/2023 Wednesday 22,23,24

April Urdu 26/04/2023 Wednesday 29,30,31,32

May English 02/05/2023 Tuesday 48,49

May Urdu 03/05/2023 Wednesday 36,37,38

August English 22/08/2023 Tuesday 58,59,60

August Urdu 23/08/2023 Wednesday 42

August English 29/08/2023 Tuesday 69

August Urdu 30/08/2023 Wednesday 46,47,48

September English 05/09/2023 Tuesday 78,79

September Urdu 06/09/2023 Wednesday 53,54

September English 12/09/2023 Tuesday 89,90

September Urdu 13/09/2023 Wednesday 58,59,60,61

October English 03/10/2023 Tuesday 98

October Urdu 04/10/2023 Wednesday 67

October English 10/10/2023 Tuesday 99

October Urdu 11/10/2023 Wednesday 72,73

October English 17/10/2023 Tuesday 106

October Urdu 18/10/2023 Wednesday 78,79,80

October Urdu 25/10/2023 Wednesday 84,85

November Urdu 01/11/2023 Wednesday 90

November Urdu 08/11/2023 Wednesday 95,96,97

November English 24/10/2023 Tuesday 107

November Urdu 15/11/2023 Wednesday 104,105

November English 31/10/2023 Tuesday 108

November Urdu 22/11/2023 Wednesday 109

November English 07/11/2023 Tuesday 115

November Urdu 29/11/2023 Wednesday 113

December Urdu 06/12/2023 Wednesday

December English 14/11/2023 Tuesday 116

December Urdu 20/12/2023 Wednesday 114

December English 21/11/2023 Tuesday 117

January Urdu 03/01/2024 Wednesday 115,116

January English 28/11/2023 Tuesday 3

January English 19/12/2023 Tuesday 11

January English 02/01/2024 Tuesday 12

January Urdu 24/01/2024 Wednesday 120

January English 23/01/2024 Tuesday 23

January English 30/01/2024 Tuesday 33
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